
Full Name Email Address

Megan Castellano mcastellano@QseattleYMCA.org

Bree Medely Bree@brandtdesigninc.com

Melissa Forbes mforbes@oaips.com

Sharon Njiru snjiru@oaips.com

Ron Martinson ronm@psm-eng,hears.com

Jerry Osborn josborne@oaips.com

Shamra Clark Shamra@shamraclark.com

Chris Jones Chrisj@senecagroup.com

David Strauss David@shksarchitects.com

Connor Inslee Connori@outdoorsforall.org

Laura Hafermann Laura@sah-studio.net

Shannon Wing shannon@atelierdrome.com

Henry Walters henry@atelierdrome.com

Ed Bronsdon edb@outdoorsforall.org
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